Goods/Services HSN/SAC Qty Unit Rate Taxable

Value CGST SGST IGST Total

1 Product Alpha 8471 10 Pcs â‚¹2,500 â‚¹25,000 9%
â‚¹2,250

9%
â‚¹2,250 0% â‚¹29,500

2 Product Beta 8473 5 Pcs â‚¹4,000 â‚¹20,000 9%
â‚¹1,800

9%
â‚¹1,800 0% â‚¹23,600

Total â‚¹45,000 â‚¹4,050 â‚¹4,050 â‚¹0 â‚¹53,100

Total Invoice Value (in words): Fifty-three Thousand One Hundred Only

Bank Details
Bank: HDFC Bank
A/C No.: 123456789101
IFSC: HDFC0000999
Branch: City A Branch

Important Notes
This invoice format is fully GST compliant as per the Indian GST Act and Rules.
Ensure GSTIN, HSN/SAC, and applicable tax rates are correctly mentioned for every item.